
 0

 200

 400

 600

 800

 1000

 1200

 1400

 100  1000

C
ro

ss
 s

ec
tio

n 
(m

b)

Energy (MeV)

133Cs(a,2n)135La

TALYS
TENDL-2015
Sathik(1996) 



 0

 200

 400

 600

 800

 1000

 1200

 1400

 1600

 100  1000

C
ro

ss
 s

ec
tio

n 
(m

b)

Energy (MeV)

133Cs(a,4n)133La

TALYS
TENDL-2015
Sathik(1996) 


